Get Away From My GF

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name Of Person You Didike

Romantic / Flirty Gesture

Verb - Present Ends In Ing
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Adjective
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Obnoxious Article Of Clothing
Insult

Insult

Insult

Verb - Base Form
Adjective

Body Part - Plural

Liquid

Verb - Present EndsIn S
Mental Disorder

Verb - Base Form
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Get Away From My GF

There's this boy named who awaystriesto with my
girlfriend, | hate him so much! At first, he just made her uncomfortable by her

or down her .. but apparently he started
spreading rumours about me too! He would tell her how of aboyfriend | am and how
much better he would treat her. HA! If it wasn't for the and

, I'd say maybe I'd be scared of losing her for him.

He'sa A I' And constantly tries to get into fights with me! What a
Now, | purposely try to let him know the things | do with my girlfriend! Like how | her
or how | wipe away her when she

. Or how shetells me all her deepest secrets and fears. | wish he would just leave us alone!

The only problem isthat both my girlfriend and | have major and we can't tell him to

off.
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